
 

 

 

Volunteer Confirmation 
NOTES: If you are interested in volunteering your time and talent to 

Marketplace for Kids, please complete the form below and return to 

secretary@marketplacend.org 

Questions? Contact us at: 701-242-7744 or Toll Free: 1-855-434-5437  
 

Volunteer Information (*Required Information) 

*SCHOOL/ORGANIZATION  

  Mr.     ❑ Mrs.     ❑ Ms.     ❑ Miss  
* CONTACT NAME: 
 

 
 

 *ORGANIZATION: (i.e. DECA, FFA, NHS, Retired Teachers, etc.) 

 
 

 

* MAILING ADDRESS:    * CITY:  * ST:  * ZIP CODE: 

    

 * EMAIL ADDRESS  * TELEPHONE   * CELL PHONE: 

    

VOLUNTEER NAMES 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

* Please indicate the location where you will be able to volunteer: 

 

EDUCATION SITE SITE LOCATION SITE DATE SITE REGISTRATION DEADLINE 

 Mayville 

 Bismarck 

 Minot 

 Valley City 

 Fort Yates 

 Williston 

 Dickinson 

 Grafton 

 Wahpeton 

Mayville State University 

ND Capital Building 

Minot State University 

Valley City State University 

Sitting Bull College 

Williston State University 

Dickinson State University 

Grafton Public School 

North Dakota State College of Science 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

Tuesday, December 5, 2023 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 

Friday, February 9, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 

Friday, March 8, 2024 
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